CLUB NAME

ARROWHEAD GOLF CLUB

BABCOCK NATIONAL
CAPE ROYAL GOLF CLUB

CEDAR HAMMOCK Golf & C.C.

COPPERLEAF

CROWN COLONY

CYPRESS WOODS

DEEP CREEK GOLF CLUB
DUNES, THE

ESPLANADE GOLF & C.C.
ESTERO COUNTRY CLUB
FOREST, THE
GATEWAY, The Club @

HERITAGE LANDING GOLF & C.C.

HERITAGE PALMS GOLF & C.C.

HERON CREEK GOLF & C.C.
KELLY GREENS GOLF & C.C.
LEGENDS GOLF & C.C.

LEMON BAY GOLF CLUB

MAGNOLIA LANDING
LEXINGTON COUNTRY CLUB
MYAKKA PINES Golf Club
NAPLES LAKE COUNTRY CLUB

DAYS IN
ADVANCE

2 days

7 days
10 days

3 days
2 days

3 days

3 days

7 days

2 days
2 days
5 days
3 days
7 days

2 days
7 days
2 days
2 days
7 Days

4 days
2 days
7 days
2 days

PAYMENT
ACCEPTED

CASH /CREDIT

CASH / CREDIT
CASH / CREDIT

CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY

CASH / CREDIT
Closed

CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY
CASH / CREDIT

CREDIT ONLY

CASH / CREDIT
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY

HERONS GLEN
MEMBER

$45 + tax

$42 + tax
10% off Public rates
May - Oct $48
June - Sept. $45
$47

$57 + tax Oct & May
$52 + tax Jun - Sept

18 holes - $49 + tax

$33 am/ $23 pm
For

$79 + tax(incl. lunch)
$49 + tax
$60 + tax
$70 + tax
$55 + tax
$48.07 tax incl
$28.07 tax incl

$42 + tax
$45 + tax
$45

$42.80 tax incl (AM)

$40.00 tax incl (PM)
$54 + tax
$40 + tax
$55 + tax

GUEST(S)

10% off Public
rate
$50 + tax

May - Oct $53
June - Sept. $50
$60

$64 tx Oct & May
$59 tx Jun - Sept

$49 + tax

$40
Renovations

Same
$65 + tax
$70 + tax
$75 + tax
$69 + tax

$53.07 tax incl

$52 + tax
$55 + tax

$45.00
$64.20 tax incl
(AM)
$50.00 tax incl
$64 + tax
$45 + tax

Same

DAY CLOSED

None

None
None

Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday

None

None

Wednesday
Tuesday
None
Monday
None

None
None

Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
?

see sheet

Tuesday


https://www.arrowheadgolfnaples.com/golf
http://babcocknationalgc.com/index.htm
https://caperoyalgolfclub.com/
https://www.cedarhammockgolf.com/golf
https://www.copperleafgc.com/copperleaf-golf
https://crowncolonygcc.com/
https://cypresswoodsgolf.com/Play_Here/Golf
https://www.deepcreekgc.com/course-details/
https://www.dunesgolfsanibel.com/
https://www.naplesesplanadegcc.com/golf-course
https://www.esterocc.com/?utm_source=NEXT&utm_medium=Google_website
https://www.theforestcc.com/golf
https://www.gatewaygolf.com/
http://www.heritagelandinggc.com/
https://www.hpgcc.com/
https://www.heroncreekgcc.com/Golf
https://www.kellygreens.com/Golf
https://www.legendscc.com/Default.aspx?p=dynamicmodule&pageid=86&ssid=100115&vnf=1
https://www.lemonbaygolfclub.com/GOLF_AT_LEMON_BAY
https://www.magnolialandingclub.com/
https://www.lexingtoncountryclub.com/Sports
https://www.myakkapinesgolfclub.com/
https://www.napleslakesfl.com/Club/Scripts/Home/home.asp

CLUB NAME

NATIONAL GOLF & C.C. @ AVE MARIA

OLDE HICKORY GOLF & C.CLUB

PALMETTO-PINE COUNTRY CLUB

PANTHER RUN GOLF CLUB
PELICAN PRESERVE, The Club @

PELICAN SOUND GOLF CLUB

QUAIL RUN GOLF CLUB

RIVER HALL COUNTRY CLUB

RIVERWOOD GOLF CLUB
SAINT ANDREWS SOUTH
SAN CARLOS GOLF CLUB
SANIBEL ISLAND GOLF CLUB
SHELL POINT GOLF CLUB

SPANISH WELLS GOLF & C.C.

STONEBRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB

TWIN ISLES COUNTRY CLUB

VERANDAH

WESTMINSTER, The Club @

WORTHINGTON COUNTRY CLUB

DAYS IN
ADVANCE

7 days

2 days

10 days
2 days

2 days

7 days

4 days

5 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days

3 days

3 days
7 days
2 days
Closed

2 days

PAYMENT
ACCEPTED
CASH / CREDIT
CREDIT ONLY

CASH / CREDIT
CREDIT ONLY
CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT

CREDIT ONLY

CASH / CREDIT

CASH / CREDIT
CREDIT ONLY
CASH / CREDIT
cash
CASH / CREDIT

CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY

CREDIT ONLY
for

CREDIT ONLY

HERONS GLEN

MEMBER
$45 + tax
$45
7-12 am $42
12-5 pm $39
$40 + tax
$45

$48 + tax

$45 May & Oct
$39 June - Sept
$45 May & Oct
$39 June - Sept

$50

$35

$37

$80

$40

May $55/18 $29/9
June $39 / 18 $25/9

$48 / 18 holes
$26 / 9 holes
$39 + tax

$60 + tax
renovations

$55 = tax

GUEST(S)

$50 + tax

$52 + tax

$50 May & Oct
$45 June - Sept
$50 May & Oct
$45 June - Sept

$50

$40

$42

$80

$50

Same

$39 + tax

$75 + tax

same

DAY CLOSED

None
Monday

None

Monday

Monday

None

Monday

None
Monday
Monday

None
Monday

Monday

Tuesday
None

Monday

None


https://www.thenationalgcc.com/
https://www.oldehickory.cc/golf
https://www.palmettopinecc.com/
https://www.pantherrungolfclub.com/play-golf
https://www.pelicanpreservegolfclub.com/golf
https://pelicansoundgrc.com/web/pages/hole-by-hole
https://www.naplesquailrun.com/Virtual_Tour
https://www.riverhallcc.com/golf
https://www.riverwoodgc.com/Golf
https://www.standrewssouth.com/
https://www.sancarlosgolfclub.com/
https://www.sanibelislandgc.com/course/
https://www.shellpointgolf.com/
https://www.spanishwellscountryclub.com/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb
https://www.stonebridgecountryclub.com/golf
https://www.twinislescc.org/course-details/
https://www.verandahgolfclub.com/golf
https://westminster-golf.com/westminster-golf-course/
https://www.worthingtoncc.net/Golf

CLUB NAME DAYS IN PAYMENT HERONS GLEN GUEST(S) DAY CLOSED

ADVANCE ACCEPTED MEMBER
EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSES

COUNTRY CREEK, The Villages @ 3 days CREDIT ONLY $25 + tax $35 + tax Monday

CROSS CREEK $28.00 $33 + tax Monday

GOLFVIEW GOLF & RACQUET CLUB 3 days CASH / CREDIT $15 /9 holes Sat & Sun

HIDEAWAY, THE 4 days $40 + tax $43 + tax Monday

LANDINGS YACHT, GOLF 2 days CREDIT ONLY $30 / 18 holes S$44 Monday
MAPLE LEAF 6days CASH/CREDIT $22 $25 Wednesday

SABAL SPRINGS 7 days $25 tax incl $25 tax incl

WHISKEY CREEK COUNTRY CLUB 4 days CREDIT ONLY $25 / 18 holes Tues, Wed & Friday after 10:30

Reciprocal Play Begins on May 1*t

Request for reciprocal tee times must
be made through the Herons Glen
Golf Shop by calling (239) 731-4520.

More golf courses will be added as
we receive their information.



https://villagesatcountrycreek.org/Golf
https://crosscreekfl.com/
http://www.golfview.club/
https://www.thehideawaygolf.com/Golf_(2)
https://www.landingsygtc.com/Amenities/Golf
https://mapleleafgcc.net/
https://www.sabalspringsgolf.com/
https://whiskeycreekcc.com/

