CLUB NAME	DAYS IN ADVANCE	PAYMENT ACCEPTED	HERONS GLEN MEMBER	GUEST(S)	DAY CLOSED	
ARROWHEAD GOLF CLUB	2 days	CASH /CREDIT	\$45 + tax	10% off Public rate	None	
BABCOCK NATIONAL	7 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$42 + tax	\$50 + tax	None	
CAPE ROYAL GOLF CLUB	10 days	CASH / CREDIT	10% off Public rates		None	
CEDAR HAMMOCK Golf & C.C.	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	May - Oct \$48 June - Sept. \$45	May - Oct \$53 June - Sept. \$50	Thursday	
<u>COPPERLEAF</u>	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$47	\$60	Wednesday	
CROWN COLONY	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$57 + tax Oct & May \$52 + tax Jun - Sept	\$64 tx Oct & May \$59 tx Jun - Sept	Tuesday	
CYPRESS WOODS	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	18 holes - \$49 + tax	\$49 + tax	None	
DEEP CREEK GOLF CLUB	7 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$33 am / \$23 pm	\$40	None	
<b>DUNES, THE</b>		Closed	For	Renovations		
ESPLANADE GOLF & C.C.	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$79 + tax(incl. lunch)	Same	Wednesday	
ESTERO COUNTRY CLUB	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$49 + tax	\$65 + tax	Tuesday	
FOREST, THE	5 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$60 + tax	\$70 + tax	None	
GATEWAY, The Club @	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$70 + tax	\$75 + tax	Monday	
HERITAGE LANDING GOLF & C.C.	7 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$55 + tax	\$69 + tax	None	
HERITAGE PALMS GOLF & C.C.	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$48.07 tax incl \$28.07 tax incl	\$53.07 tax incl	None	
HERON CREEK GOLF & C.C.	7 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$42 + tax	\$52 + tax	None	
KELLY GREENS GOLF & C.C.	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$45 + tax	\$55 + tax	Tuesday	
LEGENDS GOLF & C.C.	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$45	\$45.00	Thursday	
LEMON BAY GOLF CLUB	7 Days	CREDIT ONLY	\$42.80 tax incl (AM)	\$64.20 tax incl (AM)	Tuesday	
MAGNOLIA LANDING	4 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$40.00 tax incl (PM)	\$50.00 tax incl	?	
LEXINGTON COUNTRY CLUB	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$54 + tax	\$64 + tax	see sheet	
MYAKKA PINES Golf Club	7 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$40 + tax	\$45 + tax		
NAPLES LAKE COUNTRY CLUB	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$55 + tax	Same	Tuesday	

CLUB NAME	DAYS IN ADVANCE	PAYMENT ACCEPTED	HERONS GLEN MEMBER	GUEST(S)	DAY CLOSED
NATIONAL GOLF & C.C. @ AVE MARIA	7 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$45 + tax	\$50 + tax	None
<b>OLDE HICKORY GOLF &amp; C.CLUB</b>	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$45		Monday
PALMETTO-PINE COUNTRY CLUB		CASH / CREDIT	7-12 am \$42 12-5 pm \$39		None
PANTHER RUN GOLF CLUB	10 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$40 + tax		Monday
PELICAN PRESERVE, The Club @	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$45		
PELICAN SOUND GOLF CLUB	2 days	CREDIT	\$48 + tax	\$52 + tax	Monday
	,		•	•	,
QUAIL RUN GOLF CLUB	7 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$45 May & Oct \$39 June - Sept	\$50 May & Oct \$45 June - Sept	None
RIVER HALL COUNTRY CLUB	4 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$45 May & Oct \$39 June - Sept	\$50 May & Oct \$45 June - Sept	Monday
RIVERWOOD GOLF CLUB	5 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$50	\$50	None
<b>SAINT ANDREWS SOUTH</b>	4 days	<b>CREDIT ONLY</b>	\$35	\$40	Monday
SAN CARLOS GOLF CLUB	3 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$37	\$42	Monday
SANIBEL ISLAND GOLF CLUB	3 days	cash	\$80	\$80	None
SHELL POINT GOLF CLUB	4 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$40	\$50	Monday
SPANISH WELLS GOLF & C.C.	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	May \$55/18 \$29/9 June \$39 / 18 \$25/9	Same	Monday
STONEBRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$48 / 18 holes \$26 / 9 holes		Tuesday
TWIN ISLES COUNTRY CLUB	7 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$39 + tax	\$39 + tax	None
VERANDAH	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$60 + tax	\$75 + tax	Monday
WESTMINSTER, The Club @	Closed	for	renovations		
WORTHINGTON COUNTRY CLUB	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$55 = tax	same	None

CLUB NAME	DAYS IN ADVANCE	PAYMENT ACCEPTED	HERONS GLEN MEMBER	GUEST(S)	DAY CLOSED	
<b>EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSES</b>						
COUNTRY CREEK, The Villages @	3 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$25 + tax	\$35 + tax	Monday	
CROSS CREEK			\$28.00	\$33 + tax	Monday	
<b>GOLFVIEW GOLF &amp; RACQUET CLUB</b>	3 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$15 / 9 holes		Sat & Sun	
HIDEAWAY, THE	4 days		\$40 + tax	\$43 + tax	Monday	
LANDINGS YACHT, GOLF	2 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$30 / 18 holes	\$44	Monday	
MAPLE LEAF	6 days	CASH / CREDIT	\$22	\$25	Wednesday	
SABAL SPRINGS	7 days		\$25 tax incl	\$25 tax incl		
WHISKEY CREEK COUNTRY CLUB	4 days	CREDIT ONLY	\$25 / 18 holes	Tues, Wed & Fr	riday after 10:30	



## Reciprocal Play Begins on May 1st

Request for reciprocal tee times must be made through the Herons Glen Golf Shop by calling (239) 731-4520.

More golf courses will be added as we receive their information.